
SPECIAL MASTERS: Chief Annette Cannon, Maryanne Lukacs, Enrique Zamora
RED LIGH SPECIAL MASTER: Bob de la Fuente Jr.

Updated 12.26.2024

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Thursday, January 9, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Friday, January 10, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Monday, January 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, January 16, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, January 23, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, January 27, 2025 2:00 p.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

JANUARY
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DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Monday, February 3, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, February 4, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, February 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, February 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, February 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, February 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Thursday, February 27, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, March 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, March 10, 2025 2:00 p.m. De la Fuente Red Light Isabel Satchell

Thursday, March 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, March 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Fernanda Silva

Monday, March 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Isabel Satchell

Thursday, March 27, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

FEBRUARY

MARCH



DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, April 3, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, April 10, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, April 14, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, April 17, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, April 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, April 28, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Thursday, May 1, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Zamora Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, May 8, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Monday, May 12, 2025 9:00 a.m. De la Fuente Red Light Isabel Satchell

Thursday, May 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, May 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, May 22, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, May 29, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

MAY

APRIL



DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, June 5, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, June 9, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Isabel Satchell

Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, June 16, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, June 23, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, June 26, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Thursday, July 3, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, July 7, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, July 14, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 2:00 p.m. De la Fuente Red Light Isabel Satchell

Thursday, July 17, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, July 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Building Alice Lavado

JUNE

JULY



DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

Thursday, August 7, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, August 11, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Isabel Satchell

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Building Alice Lavado

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, August 21, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, August 25, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Isabel Satchell

Thursday, August 28, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, September 4, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, September 8, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Isabel Satchell

Monday, September 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Thursday, September 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, September 22, 2025 2:00 p.m. De la Fuente Red Light Isabel Satchell

Thursday, September 25, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Alice Lavado

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Shavonne Bryant

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Friday, October 3, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, October 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. Zamora Code Isabel Satchell

Thursday, October 9, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Monday, October 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Monday, October 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Isabel Satchell

Friday, October 24, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, October 30, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Lukacs Code Fernanda Silva

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Monday, November 3, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Code Isabel Satchell

Thursday, November 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

Friday, November 14, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Alice Lavado

Thursday, November 13, 2025
9:00 a.m.  
5:00 p.m.

Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Monday, November 17, 2025 2:00 p.m. De la Fuente Red Light Isabel Satchell

Thursday, November 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

DATE TIME SPECIAL MASTER CASE TYPE CLERK

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Alice Lavado

Monday, December 8, 2025 9:00 a.m. De la Fuente Code Isabel Satchell

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 9:00 a.m. Cannon Code Fernanda Silva

Thursday, December 11, 2025 9:00 a.m. Lukacs Building Shavonne Bryant

DECEMBER

NOVEMBER

OCTOBER


	FINAL

